74
700 BAR (10,000 PSI) INFINITY
SERIES (ISP) AIR PUMP
The PA60A is an Infinity Stage Air Pump which increases
productivity on the job by providing continuous pressure
for up to 2x the speed of typical 2-stage pumps. Jobs get
done faster and easier.
Quality means Lower Life-Cycle Costs:

lubricator.
Specifications and Dimensional Data
Ordering Information
Order No.	 Description
PA60APF5FMP 	 PUMP, ISP 60 CU-IN/MIN, AIR/HYD, 4-PORT
PA60APF5FMPR 	 PUMP, ISP 60 CU-IN/MIN, AIR/HYD 4-PORT, Roll Cage
PA60APF5FP 	 PUMP, ISP 60 CU-IN/MIN, AIR/HYD
PA60APF5FPR 	 PUMP, ISP 60 CU-IN/MIN, AIR/HYD, Roll Cage
Ordering Information
Hydraulic Oil Delivery
@ 100 cfm @ 90 cfm @ 80 cfm
750 psi